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 Maddie Baugous 

 

Words: Rev. Willard F. Jabusch, (c) 1966, 1982; admin. by OCP Publications; Music: Israeli Folk Song. All rights reserved. Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 

 

United Methodist Book of Worship, 340 
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© 2020 Thom M. Shuman  
 

Words and Music: David Haas, (c) 1986 GIA Publications. All rights reserved. Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789.  
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Thank you to Morgan Karmann of Dog and Pony Productions for video and sound services. 


Mark Kurtz, piano and voice 

Marie Meyers, organ 

Elizabeth Meyers, voice 

Nick Swoboda, percussion 

  
 

Words and Music: Cathy Townley, (c) 1993 Abingdon Press, admin. by The Copyright Co. All rights reserved. Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 
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LiVing Hope Food Pantry 
 

Please call Living Hope Pantry 
at 402-614-7452 or contact 

Ron Alexander  
at rwalexander@hotmail.com 

 

 

Drop-off Food Donations at FUMC (food donation  
container provided outside door #2) 

 
Contact Judy Prenzler  at prenzler@cox.net 

Camp Rainbow  
July 2021 Registration 

Movie Group 
Tuesday, April 13, 7 pm 

via ZOOM! 
Watch Radium Girls 

on your own (available on Netflix and oth-
er platforms) , then join us for a lively 
and thought provoking discussion 

Email Bonnie Wallace at bonniewallace59@gmail.com 

For more info and to receive ZOOM link! 

 

We will not be resuming any activities other than Sunday  
worship at this time.  Social Distancing and Masks required. 

Food Pantry Open 

Wednesday 10 am - 4 pm 

Thursday and Friday 10 am - 4 pm 
 

Volunteers needed for both days. 

Volunteers  

Needed! 

mailto:%22They'll%20Know%20We%20Are%20Christians%20By%20Our%20Love%22
mailto:prenzler@cox.net
http://www.rainbowfactorypreschool.com
mailto:bonniewallace59@gmail.com
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https://forms.gle/Md63jBPtoKVjXr4DA
https://campfontanelle.campbrainregistration.com/
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Church Staff Contact Information 

www.facebook.com/FUMComaha 

Pastoral Care 

mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:james.prohaska@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
https://www.facebook.com/FUMComaha/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/
mailto:maddi.baugous@fumcomaha.org
mailto:lelwood2@gmail.com

